Supports E-mail client (SMTP RFC 821)
    and Mobile Phone short message (SMS)
    up to six staff for sending Traps and
    Alarm message
RoHS Compliance
Overview
The Converter RC2201A is designed to
make conversion between 10/100/1000

Dimensions: 44(H) x 96(W) x 141(D) mm
Certification: FCC Part 15 Class A, CE Mark
Ordering InformationOrdering Information
     LED                                                          Function
  POWER                              Power status
  CPU/LOOP                        Loop-back Testing
  Fiber Port     LNK/ACT     Port Link and Activity status
  UTP Ports    LNK 1000     Port Link and Speed status
                        ACT              Port Activity status
                        FDX/COL     Port Duplex and Collision status
Ruby Tech Corp.
2F, No.7, Lane 50, Nan Kang Road, Sec.3, Taipei, Taiwan         http://www.rubytech.com.tw
                                                                                                                                                  2007-04.03-Version A
        Model                                                Description
RC-2201ASC             10/100/1000Base-T to 1000Base-SX Converter,
                                     MM SC
RC-2201ASC.S10     10/100/1000Base-T to 1000Base-LX Converter,
                                     SM SC 10km
RC-2201ASC.S30     10/100/1000Base-T to 1000Base-LX Converter,
                                     SM SC 30km
RC-2201ASC.S50     10/100/1000Base-T to 1000Base-LX Converter,
                                     SM SC 50km
RC-2201ABS5.S20   10/100/1000Base-T to 1000Base-LX Converter,
                                     SM Bidi SC 20km, 1550nm
RC-2201ABS3.S20   10/100/1000Base-T to 1000Base-LX Converter,
                                     SM Bidi SC 20km, 1310nm
management, the network administrator can
logon the remotely converter to monitor,
configure and control the activity of each